American
Sensor
Technologies, Inc.
AST4400
The AST4400 is a low cost, high quality all stainless steel media isolated Pressure Sensor
intended for use in the measurement of gases and liquids compatible with stainless steel. The
AST4400 is approved to UL 913 (CSA 157) Class 1, Div 1, Groups C and D for use in
intrinsically safe areas when used with an approved barrier. The AST4400 is suitable for

of the media, functional adequacy and correct
installation of the transmitter.
How to Order
Use the characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
DIN Connection
Dimensions
Cable Connection
Dimensions
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
D I M E N S I O N A L  D A T A
Output Red Black White
1–5V +V Supply –V Supply Output
4–20mA +V Supply –V Supply N/C
12 Orben Drive, Unit 1 • Landing, NJ 07850
Phone: 973 398-9900 • Fax: 973 398-9901 • Visit Us Online: www.astsensors.com
American
Sensor
Technologies, Inc.
AST4400–A–05000–P–4–A–0–0000
Port
Configuration
A=1/4" NPT Male
B=1/8" NPT Male
C=1/4" BSP Male
F=7/16"-20 UNF
Male
I=1/4" NPT
Female
J=1/8" NPT
Female
P=1/2" NPT Male
Series
Type
Pressure
Range
Insert
Pressure
Range from
Chart on
Page 3
Vxxxx=
Vacuum
Reference
for Pressure
Ranges up
to 2500 psi
Pressure
Unit
B=BAR
K=kg/cm2
P=PSI
OptionsOutputs
A=10mV/V
1=0.5-4.5
VDC